QUESTION NO 1	9	By Councillor Mary Campbell for answer by the Convener of the Education, Children and Families Committee at a meeting of the Council on 26 October 2017
Question		Under the current Facilities Management Review proposals, what is the staffing proposal for Head of Establishments?
Answer		
Question	(2)	What is the proposed level of janitorial cover for each community centre?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	Will community centres have janitorial cover for weekend use?
Answer	(3)	